

---

## Materiale Instalatii

I.D.: 41715659

---

Data  
publicarii 23.01.19

Coduri CPV 44115220-7

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 5.972,53 RON - 5.972,53 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale pentru incalzire: 1 CAZAN FSB 50 BUC 1.00 4,874.93 4,874.93 2 GRUP SIGURANTA BUC 1.00 95.78 95.78 3 CABLU 3X1 BUC 6.00 1.90 11.40 4 SALUS CONTROLER POMPA PC11 BUC 1.00 174.85 174.85 5 INOX TUB FLEX 180 BUC 2.00 81.49 162.98 6 ANTIGEL 10KG BUC 4.00 96.56 386.24 7 ROBINET SFERIC DE GOLIRE BUC 1.00 9.53 9.53 8 ZN TEU REDUS BUC 2.00 18.23 36.46 9 REGULATOR TIRAJ BUC 1.00 74.19 74.19 10 ZINCAT COT BUC 2.00 8.53 17.06 11 ZINCAT COT NR 1 BUC 2.00 9.28 18.56 12 PASTA VERDE BUC 1.00 7.41 7.41 13 PPR GRI RAC OLANDEZ BUC 2.00 44.72 89.44 14 PPR GRI COT 40 BUC 2.00 6.85 13.70

---